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Key to Abbreviations Bank Holidays   Source: https://www.gov.uk/bank-holidays  Other Notable Dates 

Meetings start at 7pm unless otherwise stated Holiday 2024 2025 Holiday 2024 2025 Religion 

* are not open to the public, ^ are virtual New Year’s Day Holiday Monday 1 January Wednesday 1 January  Holocaust Memorial Day 27 January (Sat)  ** 

Council = Full Council 
Good Friday 29 March Friday 18 April Pesach (Passover) Apr 22-24 Mo-We 

Apr 25-28 Th-Su 
Apr 28-30 Su-Tu 

Apr 12-14 Sa-M 
Apr 15-18 Tu-F 
Apr 18-20 F-Su 

Jewish* 

Group Meetings = Party Group Meetings for Council  
Easter Monday 1 April Monday 21 April Shavuot 

(Pentecost) 
Jun 11-13 
Tu-Th 

 
Jun 1-3 Su-Tu 
 

Jewish* 

CLLC = Community, Leadership and libraries 
Committee (expires 23 May 2023) 

May Day 6 May Monday 5 May Rosh Hashana (Jewish 
New Year) 

Oct 2-4 We-Fr Oct 2-4 W-F Jewish* 

HWBB = Health and Wellbeing Board Spring Holiday 27 May Monday 26 May Yom Kippur (Day of 
Atonement) 

Oct 11-12 
Fri-Sa 

Oct 11-12 F-Sa Jewish* 

HOSC = Health, Overview and Scrutiny Committee  
(expires 23 May 2023) 

Summer 26 August Monday 25 August Sukkot (Tabernacles) Oct 16-18 We-Fri 
Oct 19-23 Sa-We 

Oct 16-18 W-F 
Oct 19-23 Sa-W 

Jewish* 

O&S Ctte = Overview & Scrutiny Committee Wednesday 25 December Thursday 25 December  Shmini Atzeret Oct 23-24 
Th-Fr 

Oct 23-24 W-Th Jewish* 

A&S Sub-Ctte = Adults & Health Overview & Scrutiny sub-
Committee 

Christmas 

Thursday 26 December Friday 26 December Simchat Torah Sat 25 Oct Oct 24-25 Th-F Jewish* 

C&E Sub-Ctte = Children & Education Overview & Scrutiny sub-
Committee Party Conferences   Eid ul Fitr (Eid) Apr 10 Wed 31st March Muslim 

JHOSC  North Central London Joint Health Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee 

Party conference dates to be avoided where possible.  Eid al-Adah Jun 17 Mon 7th June Muslim 

CPAP = Corporate Parenting Advisory Panel  Conservative 
(Start of October) 

29th September to 2nd October  Diwali/Deepavali Nov 1 Fri 21st October Hindu 

Lic & Gen Purp = Licensing & General Purposes Committee Labour & Co-Operative  
(End of September) 

  
Religious dates where meetings can be held, but should be avoided 

SCPB = Safer Communities Partnership Board LGA Annual Conference 
(Early July) 

2nd to 4th July   Purim Mar 23-24 Sat-Sun Mar 13-14 Th-F Jewish* 

GARMS = Governance, Audit, Risk Management & 
Standards Committee  

School Term Dates 
Source:https://www.barnet.
gov.uk/schools-and-
education/school-term-and-
holiday-dates 

2023-2024 2024-2025 

Chanukah Dec 26-Jan 2 Thu-
Thu 

Dec 25-Jan 2 W-Th Jewish* 

LCB = Leaders Cabinet Briefing  

Autumn  Monday 2nd September – Friday 
25th October. HALF TERM = 
MONDAY 28TH – 1ST 
NOVEMBER 
 
Monday 4th November – Friday 
29th December. HALF TERM = 
MONDAY 23RD – FRIDAY 3RD 
JANUARY 

   

Spring  Monday 6th January 2025 – 
Friday 14th February. HALF 
TERM MONDAY 17TH – 
FRIDAY 21ST.  
 
Monday 24th February – Friday 
4th April. HALF TERM = 
MONDAY 7TH APRIL – 
MONDAY 21ST.  

   

Summer MONDAY 27TH – FRIDAY 
31ST MAY. 
 
THURSDAY 25TH JULY – 
FRIDAY 30TH AUGUST 

Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 23rd 
May. HALF TERM = MONDAY 
26TH MAY – FRIDAY 30TH. 
 
Monday 2nd June – Tuesday 
22nd July. HALF TERM = 
WEDNESDAY 23RD JULY – 
FRIDAY 29THAUGUST. 

*Holidays begin at sundown on the first date specified and end at nightfall on the last 
date specified. Dates listed first are yom tov, so they have similar obligations and 
restrictions to Shabbat in the sense that normal "work" is forbidden.  

• Jewish holidays:  https://bod.org.uk/  
• Jewish Holidays - Hebcal 
• Non-Jewish:  https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/uk/2024  

** Holocaust Memorial Day (HMD) – Sunday 28th Jan 2025 
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https://www.gov.uk/bank-holidays
https://www.conservatives.com/conference
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https://www.barnet.gov.uk/schools-and-education/school-term-and-holiday-dates
https://www.barnet.gov.uk/schools-and-education/school-term-and-holiday-dates
https://www.barnet.gov.uk/schools-and-education/school-term-and-holiday-dates
https://www.barnet.gov.uk/schools-and-education/school-term-and-holiday-dates
https://bod.org.uk/
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/uk/2024

